
Google docs/shared files/whole school/uniform price list 2021 

 

LEAMINGTON SCHOOL - UNIFORM PRICE LIST   
    

   
NAME:_________________________________________    DATE:_____________   
   

ITEM   PRICE   SIZE   QTY   TOTAL   

OUTERWEAR:   

Fleece   

Jacket   

   

$48.50   

$59.30   

         

TOPS:   

Polo shirt  (choice of 2 materials) 

Long sleeve polo shirt   

House t-shirt (optional)   

   

$36.00   

$36.00   

$20.50  

         

BOTTOMS:   

Shorts   

Skort   

Long trousers   

Track pants   

Navy blue tights   

   

$24.60   

$30.50   

$27.00   

$55.00   

$10.00   

         

HAT:   

Bucket hat (term 4 & 1 only)   

   

$16.20   

   

n/a   

      

 

Sizes range from size 2 to 18; other sizes available 
by special order.  Hats are all one size. 

 

GRAND TOTAL = $ 

 

PAYMENT: 
 

 Cash 
 Eftpos 
 Internet Banking 
 School Account (in credit) 

 


