

## LEAMINGTON SCHOOL - UNIFORM PRICE LIST



NAME:	DATE:			
ITEM	PRICE	SIZE	QTY	TOTAL
OUTERWEAR:				
Fleece	\$48.50			
Jacket	\$59.30			
TOPS:				
Polo shirt (choice of 2 materials)	\$36.00			
Long sleeve polo shirt	\$36.00			
House t-shirt (optional)	\$20.50			
BOTTOMS:				
Shorts	\$24.60			
Skort	\$30.50			
Long trousers	\$27.00			
Track pants	\$55.00			
Navy blue tights	\$10.00			
HAT:				
Bucket hat (term 4 & 1 only)	\$16.20	n/a		

Sizes range from size 2 to 18; other sizes available	GRAND TOTAL = \$	
by special order. Hats are all one size.	- OR/110 10 1/12 - Ψ	

Cash
Eftpos
Internet Banking
School Account (in credit)

PAYMENT: